

Minor/Student Release Form

Students who attend Fallbrook Union Elementary School District are occasionally asked to be a part of school publicity, publications, newspapers, and/or public relations activities. To guarantee student privacy and ensure your agreement for your students to participate, the Fallbrook Union Elementary School District asks that you sign and return this form to the school for each of your students. This includes Yearbook and class photos.

The form referenced below indicates approval for the student's name, picture, art, written work, voice, verbal statements or portraits (video or still) to appear in the Fallbrook Union Elementary School District publicity and/or publications, videos, or on the District or school website. Pictures and articles about school activities may also appear in local newspapers or district publications.

<u>Agreement</u>

Student and Parent/Guardian release to Fallbrook Union Elementary School District

Fallbrook Union Elementary School District agrees that the student's name, picture, art, written work, voice, verbal statements, portraits (video or still) will only be used for public relations, public information, school promotion, and instruction. With respect to publication in school web pages, the Fallbrook Union Elementary School District further agrees that:

Children and young people under the age of 18 will not be identified in personal details other than first name, or first name and last name initial. Full names will not be used with pictures.

Where text on a page is not associated with an accompanying image, only first names or first name and last name initial of students will be used.

Fallbrook Union Elementary School District will immediately comply with any request by a Parent/legal guardian for the removal of specific photographs featuring their child or references to their child's name.

Student and Parent/Guardian understand and agree that: No monetary consideration shall be paid Consent and release have been given freely

Please initial Parent Consent Form after reviewing above information